Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
IC REGISTER QUAD 2-PORT 16-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
74F399SC.pdf
lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales
representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Supply Source: Single Supply
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Type: Multiplexer
Supplier Device Package: 16-SOIC
Series: 74F
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Independent Circuits: 1
Current - Output High, Low: 1mA, 20mA
Circuit: 4 x 2:1
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
74F399SC Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
74F399N
in stock
NXP
RFQ
74F399SCX
IC REGISTER QUAD 2PORT 16SOIC
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74F399SJX
IC REGISTER QUAD 2PORT 16SOP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74F399D
PHILIPS
RFQ
74F399SJ
IC REGISTER QUAD 2PORT 16SOP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74F401DC
in stock
FSC
RFQ
74F399
NSC
RFQ
74F401PC
IC 16-BIT GEN/CHKER 14DIP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74F399PC
IC REGISTER QUAD 2-PORT 16-DIP
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
74F399DCQR
N
RFQ
MJN2C-IN-DC24
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 24V
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
38-S112C4999
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 35A 495V
TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield
Relays
RFQ
BR230-20C3-6V-007L
RELAY
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MY2N-GS AC200/220
RELAY GEN PURP LED/IND
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
HC2-HP-AC240-VDE
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 7A 240V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
G5T-1A DC12
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 5A 12V
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
RFQ
HFW1201K46M
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 2A 26.5V
TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and
Marine
RFQ
2271125
RELAY SOLID STATE
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
G3NA-250B-UTU AC200-240
SOLID STATE RELAY
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
G3M-202PL-UTU-2-Z-DC24
RELAY SSR 2A 24VDC PCB
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ